
Intercultural Evening

B1 2EA - FHQ 

Meeting with Harborough District Council

FHQ- LE16 7AG- FHQ

Boxing Waterfront/ Burbage Parish Council Meeting

FHQ- LE4 5GW- LE10 2HF - FHQ

PCC Mentoring Project

Home- LE3 1LE- FHQ

Western Park Community meeting

FHQ- LE3 6BA - Home

Child Sexual Exploitation Summit

FHQ-LE15 6HP - Home

Diwali light switch on

Home- LE1 3GG-  Home

Magistrates Association Conference

FHQ- LE1 9BG- Home

Midlands Asian Lawyers Association Annual Dinner

Home -LE1 1QD- Home

Invisible Heroes in WW1 

Home- LE1 7RH- Home

Four Force Collaboration Meeting

FHQ- LE4 1EZ-Home

East Midlands Regional High Sherriff's Conference

Home- LN4 4SY- Home

Prevent Training/ Community Walk & Meeting

Home- LE5 5UB- LE2 2RG -LE2 1HN- Home

Emmaus Visit 

FHQ- LE10 1RD-Home

Blaby & Hinckley CSP Meeting/ Pedestrian Visit

FHQ- LE19 2EP- LE3 1QH

PSUK Cub Rugby 

FHQ- LE18 3TE- Home

Safer Melton Partnership Meeting

Home- LE13 0UL- Home

Women's Awards 

Home- LE7 1PF- Home

TOTAL

Thursday 23/10/14 43.8 51.8 0 43.8

0

41.3

31.6

1.1

0.6

7.8

43.3

30.5Monday 20/10/14

25.9

51.8

25.9

51.8

£0.00

25.9

132.4

25.9

30.6 25.9

336.5

20.4

45.8

516.7 388.5 204.8

0

4.6

46.3

Friday 17/10/14

Wednesday 22/10/14 51.8104

Monday 06/10/14

Sunday 12/10/14

Thursday 09/10/14

Saturday 18/10/14

27 25.9

25.9

43.3

PCC EXPENSES Oct-14

Wednesday 01/10/14

25.9

Tuesday 14/10/14

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty (paid 

but taxed)

Unpaid Business 

Miles                             
(Can claim tax relief)

26.5 25.9

Home to work

41.3

31.6

Official Business 

Mileage                    
(Paid)

3333

26.3

33.7

Tuesday 07/10/14

42.6 51.8

25.9

0

0.425.9

52.2

25.9

33.7

4.7

Wednesday 29/10/14 7.1 7.1

25.9

Monday 27/10/14

0

Friday 31/10/14 33.7 51.8 0


